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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/06/2017 6:00 pm Light, Inc. Show Choir Rehearsal Choir Room
Mon 11/13/2017 4:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal Choir Room
Mon 11/20/2017 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal Choir Room
Mon 11/27/2017 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal Choir Room
Mon 11/27/2017 7:00 pm HS Show Choir Rehearsal, Light PH Stage (Only)
Sat 12/02/2017 9:00 am Light Co. Show Choir DRESS REHEARSAL Choir Room

PH Stage (Only)
Mon 12/04/2017 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Mon 12/11/2017 7:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Mon 12/18/2017 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 01/04/2018 7:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Fri 01/05/2018 3:00 pm DMCS Illumination Invitational Performance Hall
Sat 01/06/2018 All Day DMCS Illumination Invitational Performance Hall
Mon 01/08/2018 7:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 01/11/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Sat 01/13/2018 All Day West Branch Show Choir Competition UNKNOWN
Mon 01/15/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 01/18/2018 7:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Sat 01/20/2018 All Day DC-G Show Choir Competition Dallas Center-Grimes Community High

School
Mon 01/22/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 01/25/2018 6:00 pm HS Show Choir Rehearsal, Light Co PH Stage (Only)
Mon 01/29/2018 6:00 pm Light, Inc. Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 02/01/2018 6:00 pm HS Show Choir Rehearsal, Light Co PH Stage (Only)
Sat 02/03/2018 All Day West Liberty show choir competition West Liberty High School
Mon 02/05/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 02/08/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal Choir Room
Sat 02/10/2018 All Day Urbandale Show Choir Competition Urbandale High School
Mon 02/12/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Mon 02/19/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Thu 02/22/2018 6:00 pm Light, Inc. Show Choir Rehearsal HS 210 MS/HS Vocal Music
Sat 02/24/2018 All Day Marion Show Choir Competition MARION HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 02/26/2018 6:00 pm Light Co Show Choir Rehearsal PH Stage (Only)
Fri 03/02/2018 All Day Light, Inc. Ft. Madison Overnight Competition FORT MADISON HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 03/03/2018 All Day Light, Inc. Ft. Madison Overnight Competition FORT MADISON HIGH SCHOOL

Mon 03/19/2018 6:00 pm HS Show Choir Rehearsal, Light PH Stage (Only)
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Thu 03/22/2018 7:00 pm Showchoir Showcase Performance Hall


